Projector Torch Keyrings

10MM DIAMETER COMPACT TORCH KEYRING WITH A BRIGHT
LED THAT PROJECTS A FULL COLOUR LOGO.

THE BODY IS PANTONE MATCHED OR SILVER, AND CAN BE
SCREEN PRINTED EITHER ONE OR TWO COLOURS.

COMPLETE WITH REPLACEABLE BUTTON CELLS.

MATERIAL

FITTING

PROJECTION

BARREL PRINT

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100 250 500 1000 2500
FULL COLOUR £1.45 £1.25 £0.65 £0.63 £0.60
SETUP £90 £90 £90 £90 £90
REPEAT ORIGINATION (1 YEAR) £35 £35 E35) £35 £35
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £15 £20
ADDITIONAL

£0.03 £40

COLOUR

5000

£0.58

£90

£35

£30

Metal

Split Ring

Full colour

1 Colour print as standard

Pantone matched barrel

10mm diameter x 63mm long

40mm x 20mm - barrel

0.01kg

100

Individually poly bagged

1000pcs

10kg

40x30x25cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
9405104090

China

10000
£0.58
£90
£35

£60



