Projector Torch Keyrings



10MM DIAMETER COMPACT TORCH KEYRING WITH A BRIGHT LED THAT PROJECTS A FULL COLOUR LOGO.

THE BODY IS PANTONE MATCHED OR SILVER, AND CAN BE SCREEN PRINTED EITHER ONE OR TWO COLOURS.

COMPLETE WITH REPLACEABLE BUTTON CELLS.

MATERIAL	Metal		
FITTING	Split Ring		
PROJECTION	Full colour as standard		
BARREL PRINT	1 Colour print as standard		
COLOURS	Pantone matched barrel		
SIZE	10mm diameter x 63mm long		
PRINT AREA	40mm x 20mm - barrel		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.01kg		
MOQ	100		
PACKING	Individually poly bagged		
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs		
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg		
CARTON DIMENSIONS	40x30x25cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	9405104090		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

FULL COLOUR I	PROJECTION
SETUP	
REPEAT ORIGIN	IATION (1 YEAR)
CARRIAGE	

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£1.45	£1.25	£0.65	£0.63	£0.60	£0.58	£0.58
£90	£90	£90	£90	£90	£90	£90
£35	£35	£35	£35	£35	£35	£35
£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£60

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	
ADDITIONAL COLOUR	£ 0.03	£ 40	